Product Description:
Features:
◦ LED Chips: Seoul
◦ Application: LED Streetlight
◦ Installation: Pole (42mm-64mm)
◦ Warranty: 5 Years
◦ Power Factor: >0.9
◦ Operating Temperature: -40˚F ~ 122˚F

Photometrics:
Dimensions:
Ordering Guide:
22.3" 10.6" 5.23"
ROADMASTER-200W to 250W 25.1" 12.6" 5.23"
www.AllGreenLightingInc.com / E: Sales@AllGreenLightingInc.com / T: (714) 899-9999
ROADMASTER-40W 17.9" 7.48" 5.23"
L W H
ROADMASTER-80W to 150W
ROADMASTER-120W 100-277VGR T3
Wattage:
40W
80W
100W
150W
200W
240W
Voltage:
100-277V
347-480V
Color:
GR: Gray
BL: Black
WH: White
BR: Bronze
Beam Angle:
T2
T3
T4
T5
Pole
Mounting:
Pole
(42mm-64mm)
-
Optional Accesssories:
1-10V: 1-10V Dimming
BS: Bird Spikes
MS: Motion Sensor
3Pin: 3-Pin Photocell
5Pin: 5-Pin Photocell
7Pin: 7-Pin Photocell
SC: Shorting Cap
10kV: 10kV Surge
Protection
20kV: 20kV Surge
50
CCT:
30K
40K
50K
65K
ROADMASTER-240W-T3ROADMASTER-100W-T3
* MOQ: 50 pc - contact our sales team for more info